
3 Jours de Belgique 2022 - Day 3
Louveterie La Gileppe 3.7.2022

CO Liège

Philippe VANSCHUYTBROECK
Pégase CO
Circuit : H45
Distance : 6970m (Dénivelé 240m)

--/31 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Nicolas SILLIEN 1:04:45
2. Guido LENGES 1:05:08
3. Alain MAZY 1:06:26

1. 132 00:43:36
2. 150 00:07:33 00:51:09 201m 37'34"/km
3. 82 00:08:00 00:59:09 388m 20'37"/km
4. 83 00:12:08 01:11:17 299m 40'35"/km
5. 89 00:08:24 01:19:41 230m 36'31"/km
6. 99 00:11:20 01:31:01 789m 14'22"/km
7. 108 00:01:56 01:32:57 126m 15'21"/km
8. 109 00:18:18 01:51:15 432m 42'22"/km
9. 77 00:12:43 02:03:58
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